

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: CC No.1540 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	Order	Office note
4	15.06.2022	<u>KVL,J</u> Learned counsel appearing for the respondents seeks time to file counter-affidavit. List the matter after two weeks. _____ KVL, J bss	