

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No.: CONTEMPT CASE No.1540 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

S. No	DATE	ORDER	
6.	19.06.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Await notice of respondent No.3. Sri O.Uday Kumar, learned counsel, submitted that he has instructions to appear on behalf of respondent Nos.1 and 2 and sought time to file no objection vakalat. Post on 17.07.2025. <u>RC, J</u> MP	